
 
 

Attachment A 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  



ATTACHMENT A  
SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT  

AND  
FUNDING AGREEMENT 

 
 

 
Agreements/ 
Amendments 

 
BOS 

Approval 

Execution by   
Director of 
Planning 

   Budget for Agreements Total Amount of Agreements 
 

Base Budget 
 

Fees 
 

Contingency 
 

PSA 
 

FA 
PSA 
FA 

04/09/13 
04/09/13 

04/17/13 
04/17/13 

$208,945 $3,170 $73,130 $282,075 $285,245 
Term: March 13, 2013 to December 31, 2014   

Agreement and 
Consent to 

Assignment of FA 

 
N/A 

 
10/08/13 

 
$0 

 
$0 

 
$0 

 
$0 

 
$0 

1-PSA 
1-FA 

04/08/14 
04/08/14 

04/09/14 
04/09/14 

$38,350 $0 $30,000 $68,350 $68,350 
Extended Term of PSA and FA to March 31, 2015   

2-PSA 
2-FA 

Pending 
Pending 

Pending 
Pending 

$56,530 $0 $19,786 
$76,316 $76,316 

Extended Term to PSA and FA to September 30, 2015 
GRAND TOTAL $303,825 $3,170 $122,916 $426,741 429,911 

*Figures have been rounded to the nearest dollar amount.*  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank 


